to the District as further described herein. 

(f) The Member Agency shall timely pay its share of the costs of 

the Project. 

6. Cost Estimate and Funding. 

(a) The funds to be provided by the District to the Member Agency 

shall not exceed Eighty-Four Thousand and 0/100 Dollars ($84,000.00). 

(b) The costs for the Project to be paid by the District and by the 

Member Agency are outlined in the attached Exhibit A. All costs greater than those 

shown in Exhibit A, which are necessary to implement and complete the Project 

under this Agreement, if any, shall be paid by the Member Agency.